

Gypsy Flyer Invite 2017

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

01/29/2017

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Desdemona Valley	Level 2	8.70	8.50	8.80	26.00	0.00	0.00	26.00		
	KFS 10 & Under	8.40	8.50	8.60	25.50	0.00	0.00	25.50	51.50	1

Gypsy Flyer Invite 2017

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

01/29/2017

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Anika Campbell	Level 3		9.40	9.40	9.60	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40		
	EGA	10 & Under	9.40	9.50	9.60	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50	56.90	1
Ada Joy Gerhardt	Level 3		9.30	9.00	9.30	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
	EGA	10 & Under	9.10	9.30	9.40	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80	55.40	2
Carly Kreger	Level 3		8.90	9.00	9.30	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
	GFMG	10 & Under	9.00	9.00	9.10	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	54.30	3
Abigayle Tatley	Level 3		9.00	9.10	9.20	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
	GFMG	10 & Under	9.00	8.90	9.10	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00	54.30	3
Maddie Brady	Level 3		9.00	9.10	9.20	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
	EGA	10 & Under	8.70	8.90	8.70	26.30	0.00	0.00	26.30	53.60	4
Eliana Garrick	Level 3		8.70	8.60	8.80	26.10	0.00	0.00	26.10		
	EGA	10 & Under	8.80	9.20	9.00	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00	53.10	5

Gypsy Flyer Invite 2017

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

01/29/2017

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Brynn Ashley-Grochaoski	Level 3		8.80	8.70	8.90	26.40	0.00	0.00	26.40		
	GFMG	11 & 12	9.50	9.20	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00	54.40	1
Abagayle Ahlquist	Level 3		8.40	8.40	8.50	25.30	0.00	0.00	25.30		
	GFMG	11 & 12	9.60	9.40	9.60	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60	53.90	2
Lulu Kilcher	Level 3		8.70	8.90	8.60	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20		
	EGA	11 & 12	9.00	8.90	9.20	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	53.30	3
Megan Lind	Level 3		8.90	8.90	9.10	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90		
	GFMG	11 & 12	7.50	7.50	7.70	22.70	0.00	0.00	22.70	49.60	4

Gypsy Flyer Invite 2017

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

01/29/2017

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Tatum Wistrill		Level 4	9.60	9.60	9.80	29.00	0.00	0.00	29.00		
	GFE	8 & Under	9.60	9.50	9.60	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70	57.70	1
Lydia Popp		Level 4	9.40	9.30	9.20	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
	GFE	8 & Under	9.40	9.20	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	55.80	2
Rylee Salseg		Level 4	7.90	7.80	7.80	23.50	0.00	0.00	23.50		
	GFE	8 & Under	7.70	7.80	7.70	23.20	0.00	0.00	23.20	46.70	3
Lily Wilkinson		Level 4	7.70	7.60	7.70	23.00	0.00	0.00	23.00		
	EGA	8 & Under	7.70	7.70	7.70	23.10	0.00	0.00	23.10	46.10	4

Gypsy Flyer Invite 2017

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

01/29/2017

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Reegan Lueken	Level 4		9.20	9.10	9.00	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
	KFS	9 & 10	9.50	9.50	9.50	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50	55.80	1
Alyssa Raghuv eer	Level 4		9.10	9.20	8.90	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
	MHG	9 & 10	9.30	9.10	9.30	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	54.90	2
Logan Baumer Campe	Level 4		8.20	8.40	8.40	25.00	0.00	0.00	25.00		
	GFE	9 & 10	8.90	8.90	9.00	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80	51.80	3
Sarah Draxler	Level 4		8.50	8.40	8.50	25.40	0.00	0.00	25.40		
	EGA	9 & 10	8.40	8.70	8.70	25.80	0.00	0.00	25.80	51.20	4
Kaiya Popp	Level 4		7.70	7.80	7.80	23.30	0.00	0.00	23.30		
	GFE	9 & 10	7.80	7.80	7.70	23.30	0.00	0.00	23.30	46.60	5
Emily Larsen	Level 4		7.70	7.80	7.70	23.20	0.00	0.00	23.20		
	KFS	9 & 10	7.80	7.80	7.70	23.30	0.00	0.00	23.30	46.50	6

Gypsy Flyer Invite 2017

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

01/29/2017

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Arianna Goelzer	Level 4		9.10	9.10	9.10	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
	GFE	11 & 12	9.50	9.40	9.30	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	55.50	1
Navaya Baird	Level 4		9.10	9.20	9.00	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
	GFMG	11 & 12	9.40	9.30	9.40	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10	55.40	2
Adelynn Lier	Level 4		9.20	9.30	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
	AXTT	11 & 12	9.20	9.30	9.10	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60	55.30	3
Morgan Pence	Level 4		9.20	9.30	9.40	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
	KFS	11 & 12	9.10	9.20	9.10	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40	55.30	3
Chloe Winegarner	Level 4		9.20	9.20	9.10	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
	MHG	11 & 12	9.10	9.20	9.30	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60	55.10	4
Francheska Racelis	Level 4		9.00	9.10	9.10	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
	EGA	11 & 12	9.30	9.20	9.00	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	54.70	5
Caroline Belden	Level 4		9.00	9.10	9.10	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
	GFE	11 & 12	8.90	9.00	9.00	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90	54.10	6
Gabrielle Niblo	Level 4		9.10	9.00	9.00	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10		
	GFMG	11 & 12	8.80	8.90	8.90	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60	53.70	7
Brooke Basten	Level 4		7.70	7.70	7.70	23.10	0.00	0.00	23.10		
	EGA	11 & 12	7.80	7.80	7.80	23.40	0.00	0.00	23.40	46.50	8

Gypsy Flyer Invite 2017

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

01/29/2017

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Maddie Johnson	Level 4		9.40	9.30	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
	GFMG	13 & Over	9.50	9.50	9.40	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40	56.40	1
Brooke Johnson	Level 4		9.30	9.30	9.20	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
	GFMG	13 & Over	9.40	9.50	9.20	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10	55.90	2
Micah Draxler	Level 4		9.10	9.20	9.10	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
	EGA	13 & Over	9.30	9.30	9.10	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	55.10	3
Patricia Imdieke	Level 4		8.80	8.90	8.70	26.40	0.00	0.00	26.40		
	GFMG	13 & Over	9.40	9.20	9.20	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80	54.20	4
Isabel Johnson	Level 4		8.20	8.40	8.30	24.90	0.00	0.00	24.90		
	EGA	13 & Over	9.20	9.00	9.10	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	52.20	5

Gypsy Flyer Invite 2017

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

01/29/2017

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Ava Meier	KFS	Level 5	9.20	9.10	9.20	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
		12 & Under	8.70	8.80	9.00	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50	54.00	1
Bella Mulenga	GFE	Level 5	9.00	9.10	9.10	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
		12 & Under	8.80	8.90	8.90	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60	53.80	2
Elizabeth Sebour	EGA	Level 5	8.90	9.00	9.10	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00		
		12 & Under	8.10	8.20	8.40	24.70	0.00	0.00	24.70	51.70	3
Kaya Motl	GFE	Level 5	8.70	8.60	8.70	26.00	0.00	0.00	26.00		
		12 & Under	8.40	8.20	8.20	24.80	0.00	0.00	24.80	50.80	4
Nina Miller	MHG	Level 5	8.60	8.80	8.80	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20		
		12 & Under	8.10	8.00	8.20	24.30	0.00	0.00	24.30	50.50	5
Izzi Carluccio	MNT	Level 5	8.80	8.80	8.90	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50		
		12 & Under	7.70	8.00	7.90	23.60	0.00	0.00	23.60	50.10	6
Tatiana Otero	GFMG	Level 5	7.60	7.60	7.60	22.80	0.00	0.00	22.80		
		12 & Under	6.80	7.00	7.00	20.80	0.00	0.00	20.80	43.60	7

Gypsy Flyer Invite 2017

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

01/29/2017

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Addie Andring	Level 5	9.00	9.10	8.90	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00		
	GFE 13 & Over	8.80	8.70	8.60	26.10	0.00	0.00	26.10	53.10	1

Gypsy Flyer Invite 2017

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

01/29/2017

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Kayella Albert	Level 6		8.80	8.70	8.40	25.90	0.00	0.00	25.90		
	KFS	12 & Under	9.10	8.90	9.10	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	53.00	1
Rylie McCulloch	Level 6		8.80	8.50	8.50	25.80	0.00	0.00	25.80		
	GFMG	12 & Under	8.70	8.60	8.50	25.80	0.00	0.00	25.80	51.60	2
Maeryn Tansey	Level 6		8.30	8.10	7.80	24.20	0.00	0.00	24.20		
	GFE	12 & Under	8.80	8.90	8.60	26.30	0.00	0.00	26.30	50.50	3
Gianna Marion	Level 6		8.30	8.20	8.00	24.50	0.00	0.00	24.50		
	MNT	12 & Under	8.60	8.70	8.40	25.70	0.00	0.00	25.70	50.20	4
Brooke Engelbrekt	Level 6		7.70	7.50	7.60	22.80	0.00	0.00	22.80		
	MNT	12 & Under	8.70	8.60	8.70	26.00	0.00	0.00	26.00	48.80	5
Gabby Kaiser	Level 6		7.10	7.30	7.20	21.60	0.00	0.00	21.60		
	MHG	12 & Under	8.70	8.90	8.90	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50	48.10	6

Gypsy Flyer Invite 2017

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

01/29/2017

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Lauren Jacobson	Level 6		9.20	9.00	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
	GFE	13 & Over	9.20	9.30	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	54.90	1
Michelle Nemech	Level 6		8.80	8.70	8.70	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20		
	AXTT	13 & Over	9.40	9.30	9.40	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10	54.30	2
Kai'li Taylor	Level 6		8.90	9.00	8.90	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80		
	GFE	13 & Over	9.10	9.10	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	54.00	3
Arielle Pickering	Level 6		8.90	8.70	8.50	26.10	0.00	0.60	25.50		
	GFMG	13 & Over	9.20	9.10	9.20	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	53.00	4
Miranda Gollin	Level 6		8.90	9.00	8.50	26.40	0.00	0.00	26.40		
	MHG	13 & Over	8.80	9.00	8.70	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50	52.90	5
Grace McDonald	Level 6		4.30	4.40	4.40	13.10	0.00	0.60	12.50		
	MNT	13 & Over	8.00	8.10	8.20	24.30	0.00	0.00	24.30	36.80	6

Gypsy Flyer Invite 2017

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

01/29/2017

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Regan Stefanoni	Level 7	8.60	8.40	8.30	25.30	0.00	0.00	25.30		
	GFMG 11 & 12	7.60	7.40	7.30	22.30	0.00	0.00	22.30	47.60	1

Gypsy Flyer Invite 2017

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

01/29/2017

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Jenna McCarthy	Level 7		8.90	8.90	9.00	26.80	0.00	0.60	26.20		
	GFE	13 & Over	8.60	8.60	8.30	25.50	0.00	0.60	24.90	51.10	1
Lilie Callow	Level 7		7.20	7.10	7.20	21.50	0.00	0.60	20.90		
	WTTC	13 & Over	8.20	8.10	8.20	24.50	0.00	0.00	24.50	45.40	2
Sinete Tesfai	Level 7		8.20	8.30	8.30	24.80	0.00	0.00	24.80		
	GFE	13 & Over	6.80	6.70	6.90	20.40	0.00	0.00	20.40	45.20	3
Julia Parcher	Level 7		7.20	7.30	7.10	21.60	0.00	0.00	21.60		
	WTTC	13 & Over	8.10	8.20	7.90	24.20	0.00	0.60	23.60	45.20	4
Natalie Herber	Level 7		6.30	6.30	6.30	18.90	0.00	0.00	18.90		
	AXTT	13 & Over	4.50	4.40	4.50	13.40	0.00	0.00	13.40	32.30	5

Gypsy Flyer Invite 2017

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

01/29/2017

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Ellie Barta		Level 8	8.10	8.00	8.20	24.30	0.00	0.60	23.70		
	GFMG	13 & Over	8.60	8.50	8.50	25.60	1.40	0.60	26.40	50.10	1

Gypsy Flyer Invite 2017

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

01/29/2017

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Brenna Busch	Level 9		9.20	9.00	9.10	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
	GFMG	13 & Over	8.70	8.90	8.80	26.40	2.10	0.00	28.50	55.80	1